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65 Cc Open 7-11 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 12 Gage Perry (6) 116
2. 330 Dalton Hill (5) 114
3. 213 Isaac Hay (5) 88
4. 19 Jacob Fisher (3) 60
5. 17 Ryder Lane (2) 50
6. 33 Austin Brinson (2) 34
7. 9 Owen Strawn (1) 22
8. 977 Grayson Stieler (1) 20

x Brooks Mitchell (1) 20
10. 727 Lincoln Jones (1) 16

65 Ty Sheffield (1) 16
12. 828 Keenan Brown (1) 15

85 Cc 9-11 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 213 Isaac Hay (6) 104
2. 25 Cooper Correll (3) 72
3. 330 Dalton Hill (3) 62
4. 17 Ryder Lane (2) 45
5. 23 Cole Tallent (1) 25

312 Lathan Porterfield (1) 25
7. 9 Owen Strawn (1) 22

911 Landrey Hatcher (1) 22
9. 977 Grayson Stieler (1) 20
10. 219 Ryder Adams (1) 18
11. 247 Wyatt Garland (1) 16
12. 226 Colllin Barrett (2) 14

85 Cc Open 9-16 Yrs (85-112cc)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 45 Colton Perry (5) 120
2. 25 Cooper Correll (4) 86
3. 330 Dalton Hill (3) 56

213 Isaac Hay (4) 56
5. 312 Lathan Porterfield (2) 50
6. 777 Miles Mcmickle (2) 34
7. 77 Nelson Wright (2) 29
8. 15 Beckett Ferry (1) 22

23 Cole Tallent (1) 22
10. 32 Landen Draper (1) 20

77 Owen Mock (1) 20
126 Max Dillon (1) 20

13. 25/ Miles Tabb (1) 18
14. 13 Hunter Hill (1) 16
15. 226 Colllin Barrett (2) 15
16. 10 Brandon Edge (1) 14
17. 219 Ryder Adams (1) 13



Girls 7-12 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 12 Loretta Stripling (1) 25

Schoolboy 12-16 Yrs (112cc+)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 144 Matthew Ralphs (6) 120
2. / Brendon Read (3) 70
3. 28 Drake Brown (2) 44
4. 45 Colton Perry (2) 41
5. 385 Skyler Batten (3) 38
6. 71 Dustin Burbridge (1) 25

90 Connor Bullard (1) 25
8. 279 Kaiden Stripling (1) 22
9. 25/ Maitland Tabb (1) 20

415 Nick Bishop (1) 20
167 Matias Frigughiett (1) 20

12. 44 Devon Ralphs (2) 18
13. 73 Lincoln Trim (1) 16
14. 27 Tyjon Ruffin (1) 15
15. 423 Dominic Cafasso (1) 14

26 Ben Livingston (1) 14
17. 46 Michael Hamilton Jr (1) 13

668 Peyton Lowhorn (1) 13
Open D Beginner (125cc & Up)

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 5 Bralyn Allen (6) 113
2. 22 Levi King (6) 97

135 Lukas Lewis (4) 97
4. 730 Kikko Dela Cruz (5) 88
5. 40 Jonathan Blankenship (6) 84
6. 4 Chris Dalton (3) 72
7. 490 Graham Bozman (4) 70
8. 05 Clint Sparks (2) 41
9. 196 Tyler Powers (3) 36
10. 827 Yesid Montalno (2) 26
11. 23 Austin Coleman (1) 22
12. 51 Marco Montalno (1) 20

29 Dj Bent (1) 20
14. 334 Randyn Simmons (1) 18

145 Landon Mcmichen (1) 18
16. 379 Victor Valdez (1) 16
17. 772 Caden Kaiser (1) 14
18. 34 Bailey Nail (1) 13

196 Tyler Pawns (1) 13
711 Chris Ponliot (1) 13

21. 668 Peyton Lowhorn (1) 12
22. 2 Landon Ledbetter (1) 11

Open C (125cc & Up)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 25 Chance Coleman (6) 128
2. 144 Matthew Ralphs (6) 97
3. 332 Caleb Hartley (6) 88



4. 819 Preston Horton (3) 60
5. 64 Wyatt Golay (3) 55
6. 23 Brandon Davis (4) 49
7. 28 Drake Brown (2) 47
8. 238 Robby Hughes (3) 45
9. 17 Diego Kayser (2) 38
10. 114 Jason Stevenson (2) 28
11. 51 Marco Montalno (2) 27
12. 45 Colton Perry (1) 25

70 Ryland Arzillo (1) 25
90 Connor Bullard (1) 25

15. 44 Devon Ralphs (1) 20
16. 11 Steven Maxwell (2) 19
17. 167 Matias Frigughiett (1) 18

18 Michael Floyd (1) 18
385 Skyler Batten (2) 18

20. 426 Ethan Podguski (1) 16
401 Clint Singleton (1) 16

22. 14 Jp Balser (1) 15
23. 73 Lincoln Trim (1) 13

332/ Ethan Craft (1) 13
414 Cameron Bryant (1) 13
1 Cameron Read (1) 13

27. 521 Tyler Johnstone (1) 12
6 Domenic L. Hartley (1) 12

145 Landon Mcmichen (1) 12
196 Tyler Powers (1) 12

31. 34 Dawson Sowell (1) 10
135 Lukas Lewis (1) 10
25/ Maitland Tabb (1) 10

34. 93 Taylor Wiggins (1) 9
478 Mikko Jones (1) 9

36. 87 Chase Stone (1) 8
37. 38 Caden Stone (1) 6

Women 12+
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 00 Kate Blankenship (5) 125
2. 7 Page Tanner (3) 69
3. 1\9\ Skye King (1) 22

Collegeboy 16-24 Yrs (112cc+)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 099 Cj Vultaggio (4) 94
2. 43 Brody Lassen (3) 61
3. 642 Garyson C. Smith (2) 50
4. 17 Diego Kayser (2) 44
5. 13 Aura Schmelyun (2) 32
6. 819 Preston Horton (1) 20

12 Jaden Riley (1) 20
8. 238 Robby Hughes (1) 18

23 Brandon Davis (1) 18
10. 181 Layne Wooford (1) 15
11. 521 Tyler Johnstone (1) 13



Open A (125cc & Up)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 099 Cj Vultaggio (4) 83
2. 117 Damien Lassen (2) 47
3. 642 Garyson C. Smith (2) 45
4. no # Chad Slater (1) 25

2 Blake Weaver (1) 25
6. 1 Brandon Marsalis (1) 22
7. 316 Blake Keadle (1) 18

Open B (125cc & Up)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 44 Malcolm Ralphs (6) 125
2. 43 Brody Lassen (3) 63
3. 279 Kaiden Stripling (2) 50
4. 729 Raymond Stripling (2) 44
5. / Brendon Read (2) 42
6. 13 Aura Schmelyun (2) 32
7. 297 Tyler Sharp (1) 25
8. 12 Jaden Riley (1) 20
9. 927 Cameron Phillips (1) 16
10. 181 Layne Wooford (1) 15
11. 9 Branden Didonato (1) 14

65 Cc 7-9 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 12 Gage Perry (6) 135
2. 19 Jacob Fisher (3) 70
3. 828 Keenan Brown (4) 62

5 Clark Mayo (3) 62
5. 917 Cruz Lane (2) 47
6. 33 Austin Brinson (2) 36
7. 911 Huntley Hatcher (1) 22

x Brooks Mitchell (1) 22
51 Cc Multispeed/pw 50 4-8yrs

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 40 Wade Blankenship (3) 69
2. 121 Blair Podguski (2) 50
3. 414 Alex Handley (1) 25

318 Kyle Compton (1) 25
5. 131 Hudson Hill (1) 20

51cc 4-6 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 414 Alex Handley (1) 25

318 Kyle Compton (1) 25
78 Jett Martin (1) 25

4. 56 Drake Jackson (1) 22
5. 121 Blair Podguski (1) 20

51 Cc 7-8 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 5 Clark Mayo (6) 128
2. 917 Cruz Lane (4) 100
3. 48 Baxley Thigpen (3) 66
4. 513 Cayden Rogers (1) 20



4 Parker Erwin (1) 20
51 Cc Open 4-8 Yrs

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 5 Clark Mayo (6) 122
2. 917 Cruz Lane (4) 100
3. 48 Baxley Thigpen (3) 64
4. 121 Blair Podguski (1) 25
5. 513 Cayden Rogers (1) 22
6. 4 Parker Erwin (1) 20
7. 414 Alex Handley (1) 18

56 Drake Jackson (1) 18
9. 78 Jett Martin (1) 16

2 Stroke (125cc & Up)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 11 David Cokeley (1) 25

233 Matthew B. Stork (1) 25
/ Brendon Read (1) 25

4. 332/ Ethan Craft (1) 22
1 Cameron Read (1) 22

188 Jasper Goodin (1) 22
7. 10 Paris Smith (1) 20
8. 27 Tyjon Ruffin (1) 18

65 Cc 10-11 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 330 Dalton Hill (5) 108
2. 213 Isaac Hay (5) 100
3. 17 Ryder Lane (2) 47
4. 9 Owen Strawn (1) 25
5. 65 Ty Sheffield (1) 20

977 Grayson Stieler (1) 20
7. 727 Lincoln Jones (1) 18
8. 118 Andrew Lampien (1) 16

85 Cc 12-16 Yrs
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 45 Colton Perry (4) 100
2. 77 Nelson Wright (4) 84
3. 312 Lathan Porterfield (1) 25

126 Max Dillon (1) 25
5. 25 Cooper Correll (1) 22

32 Landen Draper (1) 22
25/ Miles Tabb (1) 22

8. 777 Miles Mcmickle (2) 20
15 Beckett Ferry (1) 20

10. 10 Brandon Edge (1) 18
17 Brody Batson (1) 18

C/d Unlimited (125cc & Up)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 332 Caleb Hartley (6) 115
2. 23 Austin Coleman (5) 106
3. 135 Lukas Lewis (5) 83
4. 13xx Herschel Goodin (6) 67
5. 730 Kikko Dela Cruz (4) 55



6. 51 Marco Montalno (3) 54
7. 17 Diego Kayser (2) 50
8. 196 Tyler Powers (4) 46
9. 1 Greg Peterson (2) 44
10. 26 Ben Livingston (2) 38
11. 5 Bralyn Allen (2) 34
12. 11 Steven Maxwell (2) 29
13. 77 Michael Stewart (2) 28
14. 70 Ryland Arzillo (1) 25

415 Nick Bishop (1) 25
16. 16 Ethan Sellers (2) 24
17. 355 Tucker Comenu (1) 22
18. 385 Skyler Batten (1) 20
19. 11 David Cokeley (1) 18
20. 29 Dj Bent (1) 15
21. 423 Dominic Cafasso (1) 14

723 Gray Horton (1) 14
23. 29 Dylan Benz (1) 13
24. 379 Victor Valdez (1) 12
25. 22 Levi King (1) 11
26. 196 Tyler Pawns (1) 10

238 Robby Hughes (1) 10
28. 46 Michael Hamilton Jr (1) 9

+25
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 64 Wyatt Golay (3) 62
2. 117 Damien Lassen (2) 50
3. 114 Jason Stevenson (2) 44
4. 1 Brandon Marsalis (1) 25

355 Tucker Comenu (1) 25
83 693033 Locklin Bray (1) 25

no # Chad Slater (1) 25
8. 10 Paris Smith (1) 22
9. 223 Michael Strevig (1) 18

+30
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 303 Kerry Brown (4) 94
2. 5 Jerry Mayo (3) 65
3. 83 693033 Locklin Bray (2) 50
4. 1 Greg Peterson (2) 40
5. 827 Yesid Montalno (2) 38
6. 1 Brandon Marsalis (1) 25
7. 426 Ethan Podguski (1) 22

317 Kevin Chisolm (1) 22
9. 717 Buck Riggie (1) 20
10. 6 Philip Phlillips (1) 18
11. 379 Victor Valdez (1) 16

+40
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 44 Malcolm Ralphs (6) 138
2. 1 Greg Peterson (4) 90
3. 26 Dan Trillo (1) 25



317 Kevin Chisolm (1) 25
5. 3 Mark Crozier (1) 20

717 Buck Riggie (1) 20
16 Edson Kayse (1) 20

8. 182 Ben Harris (1) 16
9. 275 Sam Marshall (1) 15

+50
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 13xx Herschel Goodin (6) 129
2. 4 James Acree (5) 105
3. 182 Ben Harris (2) 50
4. 77 Michael Stewart (2) 38
5. 26 Dan Trillo (1) 25
6. 3 Mark Crozier (1) 22
7. 275 Sam Marshall (1) 20
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